Ordering Information
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PARAFLEX MODEL # 1600-PL- 240/480/600/750 –2
Parallel System for 16’ 6” Switch Points
Thermal-Flex switch heating system includes
 2- 19’ Stock rail heaters
 2- 7’ Crib heaters (Number required optional)
 28’ Aluminum shield and insulation

11.
#1600-PL 240 VAC 2PARAFLEXHow to order:
STYLE MODEL VOLTAGE
240 / 480 /600
NO. CRIB
HEATERS
Example
PARAFLEX 16’6”
Switch Heating System
Rated 7.6 kw @ 240 VAC
With two 7’ Crib Heaters
PARAFLEX MODEL
# 1600-PL-240-2
#2828S-PL 240 VACStock Rail HeaterHow to order:
ITEM MODEL VOLTAGE
240 / 480 / 600
Example
Stock Rail Heater for 30’
Switch Heating System
Rated 2.8 kw @ 240 VAC
Stock Rail Heater
Model # 2828S-PL-240
#0619-PL 480 VACCrib HeaterHow to order:
ITEM MODEL
VOLTAGE
240 / 480 / 600
Example
Crib Heater for Switch
Heating System Rated 1.9
KW @ 480 VAC
Crib Heater
Model # 0619-PL-480